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DP1 SITE PLAN, EXISTING SITE PLAN, SITE DATA
DP2 LANDSCAPE PLAN
DP3

SITE DATA - PROPOSED LOT A AND LOT B - 1708 CORONATION

LEGAL DESCRIPTION - LOT 6, BLOCK 1, SECTION 76, VICTORIA DISTRICT,

EXISTING ZONING - R1-B

LOT AREA 555.00 M2

LOT WIDTH 15.00 M2

LOT DEPTH (AVG.)

FRONT YARD AREA

SETBACKS

FRONT 7.50 M

REAR 35% LOT DEPTH

SIDE (west) FLANKING STREET

SIDE SOUTH (east)

SIDE (COMBINED) 4.50 M

STOREYS 2 STOREYS

SITE COVERAGE 40.00 %

REQUIRED PROPOSED

556.76 M2 (5992.89 FT2)

15.39 M (50.49')

15.36 M (50.39 FT)

136.95 M2 (1474.09 FT2)

3.84 M (12.60')

1.54 M (5.05')

8.10 M (26.57')

7.85 M (25.75')

15.95 M (52.33')

2 STOREYS

34.16 %

REQUIREDVARIANCES

Proposed Site Plan
SCALE 1:100

Existing Site Plan
SCALE 1:200

PROPOSED ZONING - R2

PLAN 375, EXCEPT PART IN PLAN 30150

LOT AREA PER DWELLING 277.50 M2 278.38 M2 (2996.45 FT2)

AVERAGE GRADE 21.54 M

BUILDING HEIGHT 7.51 M (24.64')7.60 M

FLOOR AREA

UPPER FLOOR

MAIN FLOOR

TOTAL FLOOR AREA

152.08 M2 (1637.02 FT2)

110.05 M2 (1184.58 FT2)

277.48 M2 (2986.82 FT2)280.00 M2

OPEN SITE SPACE 30.00% OF THE LOT

FLOOR PLANS, ELEVATIONS & SECTION

PARKING 2 SPACE

58.68 %

OPEN SITE SPACE REAR YARD 33.00% OF REAR YARD 100.00 %

FLOOR AREA RATIO 0.50

DP4 STREETSCAPE AND COLOUR SELECTIONS

COMMENTS

REAR YARD AREA 56.30 M2 (605.96 FT2)

ATTACHED GARAGE

GARAGE ALLOWANCE

52.51 M2 (565.22 FT2)

-37.16 M2 (-400.00 FT2)

0.498

1 COVERED

PROPOSED VARIANCE

3.66 M (12.00')

10% LOT WIDTH (3.67 M2)

-18.58 M2 per req'd stall

REV. NO. DATEDESCRIPTION

PATIO PAVING, SRW ADDED, REVISED SITE
DATA, PARKING ISLE

OCT. 22/181

1 1

1

ISSUED FOR ZONING
COMMENTS MARCH

21, 2018

1

Lot Depth Key Plan
SCALE 1:200

VARIANCE

VARIANCE

10% LOT WIDTH (3.67 M2) 1

1

1

FRONT 7.50 M 3.84 M (12.60')

REAR 35% LOT DEPTH (10.70 M min) 1.54 M (5.05') 9.16 M (30.05')

1

REVISED DRIVEWAY GEOMETRY NOV. 16/182

2 2

3

REVISED SITE DATA, ADD SLOPE AT
DRIVEWAY,REVISE DRIVEWAY GEOMETRY,
parking and isle dimensions, boulevard tree
notes

3 JAN. 22/19

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

Revisions
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Bubbled areas indicate revisions
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NOTES:
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LANDSCAPING CONTRACTOR.

2.   CONTRACTOR TO IDENTIFY UTILITIES PROVIDED THROUGH UNDERGROUND WIRING AND AVOID
CONFLICT WITH EXCAVATIONS.

3.   ALL LANDSCAPING SHALL BE PERFORMED TO BCSLA, BCLNA STANDARDS

4. ALL EXISTING TREES TO REMAIN, UNLESS NOTED OTHERWISE.
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PERCENTAGE

1.54 M (5.05')
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PERCENTAGE

1.84 M (6.03')
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PERCENTAGE

1.84 M (6.03')

30.75 M2 (331.00 SF)

2.78 M2 (30.00 SF)

9.04% (ALLOWED 10.04%)
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PLANS,
ELEVATIONS AND
SECTION

L.HORVAT

-

Proposed Main Floor Plan
SCALE 1:100

Proposed Upper Floor Plan
SCALE 1:100

Proposed Roof Plan
SCALE 1:100

Exterior Elevations
SCALE 1:100 October 10, 2017

Building Section
SCALE 1:100

REV. NO. DATEDESCRIPTION

ADDED LIMITING DISTANCE CALCULATION,
PARKING STALL DIMENSIONS INDICATED,
GARAGE SIZE

OCT. 22/181

1

1 1

1708
CORONATION AVE
REZONING

REVISED WALL FINISH, ADD OPAQUE
GLAZING

NOV. 16/182

2

2

2

2

22

2

222

INDICATE OPAQUE GLAZING3 JAN. 22/19

3
3

3 33
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COMMENTS MARCH

21, 2018
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STREETSCAPE &

L.HORVAT

-

COLOUR
SELECTIONS

STREETSCAPE
SCALE 1:100

October 10, 2017

Front Elevation
SCALE 1:50

HARDIE COLOUR "IRON GREY"
HARDIE SIDING (SMOOTH)

HARDIE COLOUR "COBBLE STONE"
HARDIE PANEL (SMOOTH)

VINYL
"MORNING SKY GRAY"

WINDOWS

PREFINISHED METAL "REGENCY
GREY"

FLASHING GUTTERS AND
DOWNSPOUTS

METAL ROOFING
"REGENT GRAY"

ROOF SHINGLES

STAINED FINISH "NATURAL"
T&G CEDAR SOFFIT

Proposed Fence Design
SCALE 1/4" = 1'-0"

NO APPLIED FINISH
CEDAR FENCING

STREETSCAPE
SCALE 1:100

REV. NO. DATEDESCRIPTION

ADDED STREETSCAPE OCT. 22/181

1

1708
CORONATION AVE
REZONING

NO CHANGES NOV. 16/182

NO CHANGES3 JAN. 22/19
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21, 2018


	Sheets and Views
	Flanagan_Design_2017-12-22-DP1
	Flanagan_Design_2017-12-22-DP2
	Flanagan_Design_2017-12-22-DP3
	Flanagan_Design_2017-12-22-DP4


